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Balance sheet

As at31Dec钔曲α,2012

Assct

Cu△ent Asset

Cash at Bank

TOtal Asset

Accumdatcd Fmd

ACC咖ulated Fund

Fund Inflow for the p函od Canualiy to Septemb∝ 2012)

Fund Outnow f。r the penod(○ ctober tO Dcccmbcr2012)

Accundated Fmd

h飓 洫 World-Wide Eva飓曲s屺 M巛ion Ass∞ i龃on

statement ofhcomc&Expense

Forthe m“ ended Decembcr31,⒛ ⒓ ⑩ ctober to D∞ ember⒛⒓)

Rec咖t

Refund re∞ ived for mc缸 r fre尥 ht ucket

B钔k hterest

Tota1Reccipt

Ex,ense

SeⅣer&Web蚯 te fee

AkˉFreight伍 cket balance paymcnt for the I诫a1rnssionary visit

FOod expensc for the h山 a mossonary讥 sit

h渊洫 ce for thc In山am玉蚯Onary visit

∏ower Arrangement for the(⒊ ace hng hang ChvFch HK

HKD
67,002.01

67,002.01

32,397.99

96,816.24

(62,212.22)

67,002.01

HKD

5,340.00

3.78

5,343.78

650.00

49,940.00

15,000.00

1,566.00

400.00

67,556.00

(62,212.22)To忸l fund ou沮 ow forthe pel△ od


