Ling Liang World-wide Evangelistic Mission Association

Balance Sheet

As at 31 December, 2012

A	C	C	0	t
$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$	O.	o	U	ι

Current Asset	<u>HKD</u>
Cash at Bank	67,002.01
Total Asset	67,002.01
A compulated Fund	
Accumulated Fund	
Accumulated Fund	32,397.99
Fund Inflow for the period (January to September 2012)	96,816.24
Fund Outflow for the period (October to December 2012)	(62,212.22)
Accumulated Fund	67,002.01

Ling Liang World-Wide Evangelistic Mission Association

Statement of Income & Expense

For the period ended December 31, 2012 (October to December 2012)

Receipt	<u>HKD</u>
Refund received for the air freight ticket	5,340.00
Bank Interest	3.78
Total Receipt	5,343.78
<u>Expense</u>	
Server & Web site fee	650.00
Air-Freight ticket balance payment for the India missionary visit	49,940.00
Food expense for the India missionary visit	15,000.00
Insurance for the India missionary visit	1,566.00
Flower Arrangement for the Grace Ling Liang Church HK	400.00
	67,556.00
Total fund outflow for the period	(62,212.22)